VX-805
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
The VX-805 is a Voltage Control Crystal Oscillator that operates at the fundamental frequency of the internal crystal.  The crystal is a high-Q
quartz device that enables the circuit to achieve low phase noise jitter performance over a wide operating temperature range.  The VX-805 is
housed in an industry standard hermetically sealed LCC package and is available in tape and reel.
• CMOS output VCXO, 30-170MHz
• LVPECL output VCXO, 100 - 204.8 MHz
• LVDS output VCXO, 60 - 200 MHz

 Page7
 Page8
Ordering Information
For Additional Information, Please Contact
*Note: not all combination of options are available.  Other specifi cations may be available upon request. Please consult with factory.
VX-805- E C T - K A A N- xxxMxxxxxxXX
Product
VCXO, 5.0x3.2 Package
Voltage Options
E: +3.3 Vdc
H: +2.5V (LVDS only)
Output
A: CMOS
C: LVPECL
D: LVDS
Stability
X: Standard
E: ±20 ppm Temperature Stability
Frequency in MHz
Temp Range
T:  0/70°C
E:  -40/85°C
F:  -40/105°C
Other (Future Use)
N: Standard
Absolute Pull Range
G: ±30 ppm
K: ±50 ppm
Packaging
TR:          Tape and Reel
blank:   Cut Tape / non Tape and Reel quantities
_SNPB:  Tin lead solder dipped
Enable/Disable
A: Enable High, Pin 2
C: Enable Low, Pin 2 (LVPECL)
X: No Enable Disable Feature on Pin 2
(No Connect Internally)
Example:
VX-805-ECE-KAAN-122M880000TR           Tape and Reel
VX-805-ECE-KAAN-122M880000           Cut Tape
VX-805-ECE-KAAN-122M880000_SNPB             Tin lead solder dipped
 Page9
Revision Date Approved Description
January 21, 2015 VN Included Extended temperature Range of -40/105°C. Added revision history table.
May 28, 2015 VN Changed maximum nominal output frequency from 250MHz to 204.8MHz
February 3, 2016 RC Update Figure 3
January 17, 2017 RC Update Refl ow Profi le
August 10, 2018 FB Updated logo and contactinformation, added “SNPBDIP” odering option
April 15, 2019 FB Updated logo and contact information, change SNPBDIP to SNPB
April 30, 2020 FB Add tape and reel, CMOS and LVDS ordering options, updates and corrections as needed
Revision History
For Additional Information, Please Contact
Contact Information
  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0